Cat.No:
Location:
Project:IN Series Accessories
Notes:
All information on this sheet is for informational use and may not be changed or edited without approval from JW LED Inc. We reserve the right to correct printing errors or
modify specifications without prior notice.
Order Code: WIR0010
Order Code: WIR0013
3 foot power cord with on\off
switch and male plug
12 inch jumper/extension
cord
Order Code: WIR0012 Order Code: WIR0011
39 inch jumper/extension
cord
59 inch jumper/extension
cord
Order Code: WIR0012 Order Code: WIR0011
39 inch jumper/extension
cord
59 inch jumper/extension
cord
Order Code: WIR0010
3 foot power cord with on\off
switch and male plug
Order Code: WIR0012 Order Code: WIR0011
39 inch jumper/extension
cord
59 inch jumper/extension
cord